
N85
Rozkład Nocny
Strona 1 Rozkład ważny od: 06.03.2024 

 Warszawa 16.04.2024

Numer brygady km suma 138 138 239 136 140
R-11  R11(K)    ę ę

7013  Centrum        8.613     8.613

4195  Pruszków Os.Staszica/pętla    
4196  Pruszków Jasna        0.528     0.528

4197  Pruszków Ołówkowa        0.497     1.025

4194  Pruszków Al. Wojska Polskiego        0.680     1.705

4193  Pruszków Kościuszki        0.750     2.455

4192  Pruszków Topolowa        0.900     3.355

4236  Piastów Orzeszkowej        1.900     5.255

4231  Piastów Traugutta        1.070     6.325

4230  Piastów Kino Baśń        0.362     6.687

4229  Piastów Lelewela        0.883     7.570

4211  Ursus-Sanktuarium        0.633     8.203

4207  Orląt Lwowskich        0.368     8.571

4342  PKP Ursus-Niedźwiadek        0.327     8.898

4343  Keniga        0.120     9.018

4219  Śmigielska        0.693     9.711

4218  Lalki        0.765    10.476

4100  Malinowa        0.615    11.091

4209  Prażmowska        0.572    11.663

4210  Kuźnicy Kołłątajowskiej        0.653    12.316

4099  Spisaka        0.517    12.833

4110  Sosnkowskiego        0.355    13.188

4123  Adamieckiego        0.580    13.768

4262  Walerego Sławka        0.439    14.207

4255  Poczty Gdańskiej        0.435    14.642

4216  Ursus-Ratusz        0.500    15.142

4129  PKP Ursus Płn.        0.450    15.592

4224  Nowe Włochy        0.440    16.032

4223  Szuberta        0.450    16.482

4222  Rybnicka        0.290    16.772

4214  PKP Włochy        0.582    17.354

4225  Sympatyczna        0.700    18.054

4103  Płużańska        0.500    18.554

4102  Techników        0.331    18.885

4101  Mikołajska        0.200    19.085

4048  Popularna        0.680    19.765

4047  PKP WKD Al. Jerozolimskie        0.633    20.398

4046  Śmigłowca        0.690    21.088

4051  Berestecka        0.320    21.408

4045  Rondo Zesłańców Syberyjskich        0.838    22.246

4044  Dw. Zachodni        0.276    22.522

4043  Grzymały-Sokołowskiego        0.600    23.122

4116  Hala Kopińska        0.300    23.422

4121  Wawelska        0.308    23.730

4003  pl. Narutowicza        0.507    24.237

4001  pl. Zawiszy        0.636    24.873

4052  Pl. Starynkiewicza        0.302    25.175

7002  Dw. Centralny        0.920    26.095

7001  Emilii Plater        0.440    26.535

7014  Metro Świętokrzyska        0.406    26.941

7013  Centrum        0.474    27.415
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N85
Rozkład Nocny
Strona 1 Rozkład ważny od: 06.03.2024 

 Warszawa 16.04.2024

Numer brygady km suma 138 239 136 140
7013  Centrum    ę ę

7013  Centrum        0.273     0.273

7002  Dw. Centralny        0.487     0.760

4052  Pl. Starynkiewicza        0.717     1.477

4001  pl. Zawiszy        0.430     1.907

4003  pl. Narutowicza        0.686     2.593

4121  Wawelska        0.432     3.025

4116  Hala Kopińska        0.270     3.295

4043  Grzymały-Sokołowskiego        0.343     3.638

4044  Dw. Zachodni        0.468     4.106

4045  Rondo Zesłańców Syberyjskich        0.505     4.611

4051  Berestecka        0.647     5.258

4046  Śmigłowca        0.370     5.628

4047  PKP WKD Al. Jerozolimskie        0.570     6.198

4048  Popularna        0.803     7.001

4101  Mikołajska        0.500     7.501

4102  Techników        0.318     7.819

4103  Płużańska        0.436     8.255

4225  Sympatyczna        0.392     8.647

4214  PKP Włochy        0.620     9.267

4222  Rybnicka        0.610     9.877

4223  Szuberta        0.431    10.308

4224  Nowe Włochy        0.530    10.838

4129  PKP Ursus Płn.        0.380    11.218

4216  Ursus-Ratusz        0.593    11.811

4255  Poczty Gdańskiej        0.471    12.282

4262  Walerego Sławka        0.363    12.645

4123  Adamieckiego        0.361    13.006

4098  Wapowskiego        0.402    13.408

4110  Sosnkowskiego        0.380    13.788

4099  Spisaka        0.312    14.100

4210  Kuźnicy Kołłątajowskiej        0.460    14.560

4209  Prażmowska        0.480    15.040

4217  PKP Ursus        0.490    15.530

4218  Lalki        0.820    16.350

4219  Śmigielska        0.741    17.091

4343  Keniga        0.467    17.558

4342  PKP Ursus-Niedźwiadek        0.398    17.956

4211  Ursus-Sanktuarium        0.528    18.484

4229  Piastów Lelewela        0.660    19.144

4230  Piastów Kino Baśń        0.970    20.114

4231  Piastów Traugutta        0.310    20.424

4232  Piastów Dąbrowskiego        0.350    20.774

4233  Piastów Toruńska        0.460    21.234

4234  Piastów Al. Piłsudskiego        0.430    21.664

4235  Piastów Ogińskiego        0.440    22.104

4233  Piastów Toruńska        0.750    22.854

4232  Piastów Dąbrowskiego        0.590    23.444

4231  Piastów Traugutta        0.450    23.894

4192  Pruszków Topolowa        2.813    26.707

4193  Pruszków Kościuszki        1.000    27.707

4194  Pruszków Al. Wojska Polskiego        0.840    28.547

4197  Pruszków Ołówkowa        0.500    29.047

4196  Pruszków Jasna        0.425    29.472

4195  Pruszków Os.Staszica/pętla        0.577    30.049

7013  Centrum    
R-11  R11(K)        7.653     7.653
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